
Auction 

Lot #

Vendor 

Item 

Number Description

For Sale 

Qty BRAND Row # Shelf #

9274 1140 BEARING 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1355 L-ROD 3-1/8 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1409 L-ROD 3-7/8 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1536 CONNECTING LINK 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1636 BELL CRANK KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1657 SPRING 3/4 X4 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1672 SPACER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1685 L-ROD 12" 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 1713 IDLER WHEEL 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2166 PIVOT BOLT 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2221 TRANSAXLE SHIM 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2314 NY-LOCK NUT 3/16 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2408 DRIVE CHAIN #40 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2533 BRAKE ROD 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2555 TORQUE ROD 7 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2578 NYLON BUSHING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2669 WARNING DECAL 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3008 FLAT WASHER 7 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3058 COTTER PIN 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3072 PRESTO PIN 12 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3074 JAM NUT 5/16 5 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3105 ROLL PIN 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3128 HEX JAM NUT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3194 WASHER 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3195 FACE NUT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3203 FLAT WASHER 3/8 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3212 FLAT WASHER 5/8 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3232 BOLT 3/8-16X5 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3248 WASHER 5/16X1/8 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3268 BOLT 3/8-24X1.25 15 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3275 CLEVIS PIN 5/16 9 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3279 SET SCREW 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3319 IDLER BUSHING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3343 HUB BOLT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3344 GREASE ZERK 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3352 BOLT 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3355 HEX NUT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3402 BRASS BUSHING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3459 CUP WASHER 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3706 VELCRO STRIP 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3773 LEFT HAND ROD END 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3774 RIGHT HAND ROD END 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3775 DOUBLE BALL JOINT 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3852 SPRING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8



9274 3947 FUEL CAP 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4061 CHERRY SWITCH 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4199 TOGGLE SWITCH 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4242 DECK SAFETY SWTICH 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4256 BATTERY COVER 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4276 HEADLIGHT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4405 BATTERY COVER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4453 ACCESS COVER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4465 BATTERY CABLE 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 4789 HEADLIGHT 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5015 SPROCKET 24T-#40 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5070 KEY SQ 3/16 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5103 EYE BOLT 5 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5110 SHAFT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5133 SPRING 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5170 SPRING 13 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5202 SPACER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5221 ROD THREADED 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5249 BEARING 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5264 SPUR GEAR 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5279 PIVOT BUSHING 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5333 ROLLER 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5346 SPROCKET 24T 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5554 SPACER 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5624 FUEL CAP 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 5880 ARBORSHAFT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6009 HUB SPACER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6011 DECK BEARING 10 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6014 DECK FLANGE 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6032 PULLEY 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6059 FLAT PULLEY 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6065 SPRING 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6100 KEY SQ 3/16 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6101 SHAFT KEY 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6110 V-PULLEY 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6134 ENGINE SPRING 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6151 MOWER DECK BEARING 8 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6155 FUEL CAP 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6168 TRASH GUARD 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6239 HUB 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6254 BLADE NUT KIT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6260 BLADE WASHER 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6265 HUB 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6266 HUB 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6267 V-PULLEY 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6281 SHAFT 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 6671 BLADE NUT KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8



9274 6859 ARBOR SHAFT KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7015 SPRING 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7032 SPRING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7133 ARBORSHAFT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7322 PTO SWITCH KIT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7368 UPSTOP KIT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7735 ROD END 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7794 TENSIONER PULLEY 5 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7891 SPRING 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7896 LOCKING TAB 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7950 Idler Bracket 8 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 7983 SPACER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8179 CAGED NEEDLE BEARING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8180 BUSHING 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8244 CLUTCH KIT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8271 TANK SHUTOFF VALVE 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8277 DOUBLE BALL JOINT KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8284 ROD END KIT 5 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8331 DECK HUB 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8398 SPRING 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8413 PULLEY 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8502 CASTER AXLE 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8572 HEADLIGHT BULB 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8623 NEUTRAL PUSHROD KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8773 PULLEY GUARD 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8786 CRADLE KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8947 DECK ROLLER KIT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 8979 HEADLIGHT BEZEL 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 9543 BEARING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 9813 HUB 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 10011 BATTERY COVER 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 10154 HEADLIGHT BEZEL 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 13576 BLADE BOLT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 13601 CASTER AXLE 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 60006 ARBOR SPACER 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 60008 WASHER 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 60012 BEARING SHAFT 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 60041 LINKAGE ASSEMBLY 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 60148 DAMPER BOLT 3 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 60300 SNAP RING 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 61905 LINK KIT 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 70314 HUB KIT 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 603301 HYDRO FAN 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2393 IDLER ARM 6 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 2651 RETAINING RING 2 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 3705 VELCRO STRIP 4 Dixon 7A 1-8

9274 39502 BEARING 12 Dixon 7A 1-8



9274 4298 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1 Dixon 7A 1-8

9273 1539 BELT 3 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 1765 BELT 2 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 2412 BELT - 539124478 7 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 2497 BELT 3 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 4983 BELT 2 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 6939 BELT 3 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 7835 BELT 1 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 60186 BELT 1 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 60438 BELT - 539128092 2 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 539115797 BELT 1 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 539116676 BELT 1 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 125908X BELT 1 Dixon Wall Belt Wall

9273 6109 BELT 1 Dixon Wall Belt Wall


